UNOF 5t COPY

PREPARED BY ANT AFTER RELCRDING
STLPHEN A. MALATOQ, ESC

222 North LsSalle Stesz

Suite 300

Checaga, Binos 60603

Property Address. 1434 W C it 4 e D3 ooa IT 3 aTestt
Chacaon Misvns T - —
. LTI EM x— W 7 13819
TonNa: 12.17:303.031 oo e e mnin
EIETH AMENDMENT TO AND MODIFICATION OF

THIS FIFTH - ZJAENDMENT TO AND MODNICATION OF NOTE AND TRUST DEED
("Amendment”) made ths ist day of s, 1996 between STEFHEN A. MALATO and STEPHEN H.
PAALATO, SUCCESSOR TRWUSTLES (“Trustees™) of the MARION C. MALATO TRUST NO. 3 1*Trust No.
1°) and SARA, INC, an llinois rutzuration {*SADA").

ARCITALS:

A, Tust No. ?is the legal owner of 8 cestain instaiment note dated June 9, 1986, made
by SADA, payabla to the order of BEARER {*Note*), in the original principal amount of ONE HUNDRED
NINETY THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS (5180, 207).00), which Note provides, among other things,
for the payment of interest only on pringipa!l amount, 2% » rate equal to one-half of one percemags
point {3/2 of 1%) per annum over the prime interest rate anucunced from time to time by AMERICAN
NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, in ‘netaliments on the lasy day of August,
1986, November 1986 and February 1987, and a fina! payment Zae and owing thereon on or bafore
May 30, 1987 ("Maturity Date™). ~ _ 37152519

- B. Nota is secured by Tiust Deed of even date therewith, exccrced end defivered by SADA
in favor of STEPHEN A. MALATO, as Trustee, encumbering the land legally d=scribed on Exhibit "A”
atteched hereto and made a part hereof and the improvements constructed theeon commonly known
as 1434-36 Wamer, Chicago, llinois, recorded in the Office of the Cook Courty' Recorder of Deevs
en June 12, 1986 as Document Number 86233106 {*Trust Deed").

C. Note and Trust Deed have been amended and modified by an Amencmznt 10 and
Modification of Note and Trust Deed dated May 15, 1987, recorded in the Recorder's Office as
Document Number 87678533, Secont Amendment to and Modification of Note and Trust Deed dated
March 1, 1988 and Third Amendmant to and Moditication of Nota and Trust Deed dated May 15,
1991, recorded in the Recorder's Ottice &s Document Number 93278097 and unrecorded Fourth
Amandment to and Modification of Note and Trust Deed dated June 1, 1995 (collectively "Modification
Agreaments”}, )

~ D.  As of the date hereot, the principal batance due on the Note is $183,763.00 and
accrued and ynpait interess.




07152819

UNOFFICIAL COPY




-~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

~

E. Teust No. ? and SADA desire to further modity the Note and Trust Deed.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the covenants, conditons and sgreemsnts hereafter set
forth, and for other good and vaiuable cansidaration, the sutficiency of which is heraby acknowiedged,
IT IS AGREED AS FOLLOWS:

t. Each statement of fact set forth in the Recitals are trus and correct.
2. Tre Maturity Date, 25 extended by the terms and conditions of Modification
Agreements it fusther extended to December 31, 2008. .

3. interest on the balance due to Trust No. 1 i changed to five and thres-quiv-ters percent
(6-3/4%) per anoum and the balance of principal and interest due on tha Note shall be paid as follows:

$2.£20.00 on the first day of April, 1997 and on the first (Ist) day of esch
Juiy, P ober, January end April thereatter to and including October 1. 2003
and & il peyment of the principal balance end afl sccrued and unpaid interest
thereon or. the Maturity Date.

4. Except as hereir. £.vded, all of the terms and conditions of Nota and Trust Deed, as
amended by the Modification Agreemranis. are hereby ratified and confirmed in 2% respects.

5. SADA hereby acknowledces that it hgs no defenses, claims or satoffs against the
enforcermnent by Trust No. 1 of the obligation s SADA under the Note and Trust Deed, as amended and
madifiad.

6. This Amendmant has been negotiated. esacuted and delivered at Chicago, lllinois and
shall ba constrized and enforced in accardance with the ‘av.s of the Stats of Minois. without reference
10 its conflict of law principles.

7. This Amendment constitutes the entire agreement br.cwsan Teust No. 1 and SADA with
respect thereto and shall not be modified or further amended in any way axcept by a written document
signed on behalf of Trust Ne. T and SADA.

- ~
8. This Amendment may be executed in countarparts, each of vhich shall be deemed an
original and all of which together shall be one agresment.

9. This Amendiment shall be binding 1spon sad shall inure to the benefit 67 Tn=s: No. 1 and
SADA, their rescactive heirs, executors, admimatrators, successors, assigns, gramiens-and legal
representativ=s, -

10.  This Amendment is executed by the Trustees, not personally but solely in their capacity
as Trustees as aforessid in the exercise of the power and authority conferred and vested in the
Trustaes and it is expressly understood and azreed that nothing in this Amendment shall not be deemed
or construed SO &s to create any personal liahility on the Trustees.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY °

—

-
——
-~ .

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Teust N

o. 1 and SADA have executed or caused this Agreement 10
be execyted as of the day and year first above written,

MARION C. MALATO TRUST NO. 1

i

- G

STEPHEN H.

T0. R TRUSTEE
SADA, INC., an liinais carporstion
N
oA /
B i
( DAVID M. MALATO, Prasident

: 3
\, g
Yy
‘“ s

B4u-2 - DA




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF iLLINOQIS ]
) ss
COUNTY QF COOR )

Trbwdasigrﬁd.éf»;-.é;z ﬁ-jzﬂﬁafcqcummmmmwmmwmme
State aforesaid, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that STEPHEN A. MALATO, sppeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that he signed this instrument as his free and voluntary act.

GIVF's under my hand and notaria! seal this, 77 day of — /o e oy . 1997,

-

[
4'_\ " 4
! e S /
> - <o - - ,A-a‘___ s

~ NOTARY PUBLIE 7
v

STATE OF ILLINQIS

)
) ss
COUNTY QF COOK ]

-

_ The undorsigned, L < 42 2.5 77 D2A7AS ¢ s Natiry Public in and for said County in the
State aforesaid, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that STEPHEN H. MALATZ,. appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that he signed this instrumaent as his fiee #7d voluntary act.

GIVEN undar my hand and notariat seal this. - 7#day of & a5, , 1997,

, . s .
o/ /.4
Dl L Lt C/'C;ﬁ/(&-uik

H

NOTARY PUBLIC /'

My Commission cxjiras

OMICAL SEAL
UENEVIETE A S2A/NECI
L RIS Folr of Meingis
-!..-\ - hra ey, t-‘ﬂmlw "

R L L T T P 1

L

208414 . DS2A

CEISTeLG




Y
UNOFFICIAL COP

9715- 519




UNOFFICIAL COPY

- STATE QF [LLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

WWQ@{»:JGE,“ ' Ta." <, s Notaty Public in and for ssid County in the
State aforesaid, DOES w==REBY CERTIFY that DAVID M. MALATO, personally known to me to be the
President of SADA. INC. and personally kncwn to me to be the same persons whase name is
sub tibed to e foregoing instrument as such President, appeared before me this day in person and
a: - towledyet (hat he signed this instrument as his own fres and voluntary act and as the fres end
voiatary act of zad cotporation, for the uses and purposes therein sat forth.

GIVEN undei - hand and noterial seal this-“ "5 day of < “-.i-« .~ 1997.

,’J
s / -
o /
/ ' o . wr "
i --h -
et e e = L7 . -/4‘4L‘("1

NOTARY PUBLIC -7

My Commission Expires

G1325146




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOEEICIAL COPY |

EXHIBIT "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

| Lot 2% iu Block 1 in Ashland Addition to Ravens-vood, a subdivision of that part
lying sous®,wst of Green Bay Road in the Ssuthwest 1/4 of the Soutiiwest 1/4 except
the south 320 &et of the west 260 fect of Section 17, Township 40 North. Range 14
East of the Third #incipal Meridian. in Cook County. {llinois.

F

T

|

L

&518.1 - D52

6T1COTLE




UNOFFICIAL COPY




